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dossard
353
362
355
360
358
363
359
365
354
364
356
367
366
357

temps
00:40:06
00:44:26
00:45:37
00:45:45
00:45:54
00:46:00
00:46:43
00:47:36
00:48:03
00:48:26
00:49:43
00:50:08
00:53:34
00:53:36

noml
BOURDONNEC YANN
GOUDEMAN BRIGITTE
GUICHARD SOPHIE
WEDRYCHOWSKI ELISABETH
BEZET CAROLINE
AGOSTINHO MARIE ODILE
BONNET SYLVAIN
GUENNOU YVETTE
FERRANDI MARIE-JOSEE
FRONTERI ROSITA
FRANCON FRANCON
DUBOIS GERARD
SICART CHRISTOPHE
DURUPT ERIC

GRASSI MURIEL
GOUDEMAN PATRICE
GUILLAIN FLORENCE
MAUFOUX CATHERINE

MAILLARD MICHEL

FOSSEY CORINNE

BONNET VALERIE

STENGEL BRUNO

JALLIER ANNE-CATHERINE

REDON CHANTAL

PASCALLON VALERIE
DUBOIS CHANTAL
SICART REGINE
MAZET CATHERINE

sexe
mixte
mixte
femme
femme
mixte
femme
mixte
mixte
femme
femme
mixte
mixte
mixte
mixte

course
TRAIL 4KM BINOME
TRAIL 4KM BINOME
TRAIL 4KM BINOME
TRAIL 4KM BINOME
TRAIL 4KM BINOME
TRAIL 4KM BINOME
TRAIL 4KM BINOME
TRAIL 4KM BINOME
TRAIL 4KM BINOME
TRAIL 4KM BINOME
TRAIL 4KM BINOME
TRAIL 4KM BINOME
TRAIL 4KM BINOME
TRAIL 4KM BINOME

catégorie
M2
M3
M2
M3
M2
M3
M3
M3
M2
M3
M2
M4
M3
M3

club
HLC / Léve tot
LRS / LA SEYNE 25
AWA / AWAMO2
WILD MOVE / ELI&CAT
WILD MOVE / MICALEAU
LRS / LA SEYNE 26
AWA / AWAMO3
Maison Pour Tous VITROLLES / LES LOUTRES
AWA / AWAMO1
LRS / LA SEYNE 27
LongeTeam06 / LongeTeam11
LRS / LA SEYNE 28
LongeTeam06 / LongeTeam21
LongeTeam06 / LongeTeam22



